
OPTIONAL TOP

TOP
No. 4484-TT-42C

MIDDLE
No. 4484-MT

BASE
No. 4484-BT

s.

oldcastleprecast.com/wilsonville

File Name:

PO Box 323, Wilsonville, Oregon 97070-0323
Tel: (503) 682-2844  Fax: (503) 682-2657

Issue Date: 

4484-TA

2016

020-4484TA

4484-TA
4 x 8 - 3 PC.

COMMUNICATIONS

4484-TA

10.0



A A

PLAN VIEW

SECTION AA END VIEW

Issue Date:

File Name:

PO Box 323, Wilsonville, Oregon 97070-0323
Tel: (503) 682-2844  Fax: (503) 682-2657 oldcastleprecast.com/wilsonville

4484-TA

2016

020-4484TA

4484-TA
4 x 8 - 3 PC.

COMMUNICATIONS

4484-TA

10.1


